



P.O. Box 1364
Minneapolis, MN 55440-1364 USA
Ph: +1-651-639-8900
Fax: +1-651-639-8051
sales@crowniron.com
www.crowniron.com

EUROPEAN HEADQUARTERS EUROPA CROWN LTD.

Waterside Park, Livingstone Road
Hessle, East Yorkshire, HU13 0EG England
Ph: +44-1482-640099
Fax: +44-1482-649194
sales@europacrown.com
www.europacrown.com

OFFICES:

ARGENTINA, BRAZIL, CHINA, GERMANY, HONDURAS, MEXICO, RUSSIA AND UKRAINE

OFFICE LOCATION 2500 West County Road C, Roseville, MN 55113 USA

www.crowniron.com









GOAL Aftermarket Sales of Crown Iron Works Company

The GOAL Team (Global Organization for Aftermarket Logistics) of Crown Iron Works Company specializes in supplying quality spare and replacement parts for your EXTRACTION and PROCESSING EQUIPMENT worldwide. Crown's GOAL Team is dedicated to providing the after sales support you require for planning and maintaining a sufficient supply of critical spare components for your equipment. When replacement parts are necessary, our expertise assures that as-built original replacements will be furnished for all Crown equipment. With our knowledge of the industry we are also able to provide spare and replacement parts for a wide range of auxiliary equipment. The GOAL Team is backed by Crown's expert engineering and technical support staff and their years of experience.

NEED PARTS FOR YOUR EQUIPMENT?

Crown understands the significance of keeping your plant operating 24 hours a day, seven days a week. We realize the importance in preventing down time and the critical steps necessary to keep your plant running smoothly. Crown maintains a supply of many common items in stock and available for immediate shipment anywhere in the world.

NEED TO UPGRADE YOUR EQUIPMENT?

We can also design and furnish upgrades for your existing equipment. We have the plans and specifications for every piece of Crown equipment built.

Call our toll free parts line at 1-888-703-7500, the GOAL Team is dedicated to serving your needs with quick response and on time deliveries.











